1206L380SLTH
Part Number 1206L380SLTH
Manufacturer LITTELFUS
Description 1206L380SLTH LITTELFUS
Quantity Available 1980 pcs in stock
Datasheets
1206L380SLTH Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of 1206L380SLTH
Manufacturer Part Number 1206L380SLTH Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer LITTELFUS Description 1206L380SLTH LITTELFUS
Package / Case Quantity Available 1980
Package SOD-123 Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong RFQ Email Info@ariat-tech.com
warrantied and confidence. RFQ 1206L380SLTH : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 1206L380SLTH
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
1206L380SLWR PTC RESETBL 6V 3.8A 1206 Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
1206L300SLWR PTC RESETTABLE 6V 3A LOR 1206 Littelfuse Inc. 100 pcs
1206L350SLWR PTC RESETBL 6V 3.5A 1206 Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
1206N221J102 1206N221J102 WALSIN WALSIN 38000 pcs
1206L450SLWR PTC RESET 6V LO RHO 1206 4.50A Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
1206N103G500LT 1206N103G500LT WALSIN WALSIN 2830 pcs
1206L350SLTHYR PTC RESET 6V LO RHO 1206 3.50A Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
1206L300SLTHYR PTC RESET 6V LO RHO 1206 3.00A Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
1206L200PR FUSE PTC RESET 2.0A 6V 1206 SMD Littelfuse Inc. 2200 pcs
1206L400SLWR PTC RESET 6V LO RHO 1206 4.00A Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
1206L175PR FUSE PTC RESET 1.75A 6V 1206 SMD Littelfuse Inc. 4000 pcs
1206L380SLTHYR PTC 6V POLYFUSE 1206 SL 3.80A Littelfuse Inc. 72000 pcs
1206L200SLYR PTC RESETTABLE 6V 2A 1206 Littelfuse Inc. 6666 pcs
1206L500SLWR PTC RESET 6V LO RHO 1206 5.0A Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
1206L160PR PTC RESETTABLE 6V 1.6A 1206L SMD Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
1206L260SLTHYR PTC 6V POLYFUSE 1206 SL 2.60A Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
1206L400SL-SYR PTC 6V POLYFUSE SURF MOUNT 1206 Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
1206N103K500NT CAP CER 10000PF 50V C0G/NP0 1206 Knowles NOVACAP 500 pcs
1206L175SLYR PTC RESET 6V LO RHO 1206 1.75A Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
1206L380SLWR PTC RESETBL 6V 3.8A 1206 Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
1206L380SLTH Details PDF